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DOMMERGODTGJØRELSE FRA NORDSTRAND IF 
– Nordstrand cup 

	Årsklasse
	Betaling

	6-8 år
	50 kr

	9-10 år
	75 kr

	11 år
	90 kr








	Fyll ut:

	Navn:

	Personnummer (11 siffer): _____________________
Kontonummer: ______________________________


	Dato 
	Hjemmelag
	Bortelag
	Hall
	Beløp 

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	


	TOTALT BELØP:
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